
Chairperson Dr. Terrel DeVille 318 927 9551 Terreldeville@icloud.com 

Associate L.L. Mrs. Jennifer Swann 337 313 4872 jen@adamjen.com  

Secretary Mrs. Danielle Blackwood 225 933 2048 Dblack@lsu.edu 

Treasurer Mr. Walter Weiss 225 766 2867 walterrweiss@att.net 

DM Scholarship Mrs. Beth Cole 318 354 8018 EJCole@suddenlink.net 

Lay Servant Min. Mrs. Joy Egby 337 308 2572 basilissasshalom@aol.com  

Young Adult Mr. Andrew Blackwood 225 766 4646 aeb910@yahoo.com  

UMM Mr. Wayne Prejean 337 534 0287 lwp19@lusfiber.net 

UMW Ms. Marjorie Franklin 337 474 2955 marjorie.franklin@hotmail.com 

UMYouth Ms. Lily Torbert 985 991 8209 lilytorbert@gmail.com  

Past Chair Mrs. Carolyn Dove 318 590 2989 catdove@soft-spec.com 

At Large Ms. Michelle DeRouen   michelle@derouenfinancial.com  

 
Mr. John Smith 

 
Jfredericksmith@bellsouth.net 

 
Mrs. Donna Whittington 225 644 2155 barryw188@eatel.net  

District Lay Leaders 
   Acadiana Mr. Paul Fontenot     

Baton Rouge Mrs. Sue Catchings 225 635 3123 s.catchings@ebrschoolhealth.org  

Lake Charles Mrs. Jennifer Swann 337 313 4872 jen@adamjen.com  

Monroe Mrs. Sue Carroll 318 435 3505 scarroll71336@gmail.com  

New Orleans         

Shreveport Mr. Gordon Bartage 318 965 4541 gbartage@aol.com 

Bishop 
Bishop 
Cynthia Harvey 

 
enixmore@bellsouth.net 

Congregational 
Rev. 
Bernadine Johnson 

 
johns.bern@gmail.com  

Previous Dr. Sarah Kreutziger 504 840 6555 sarahkreutziger@me.com 

Chairpersons Mr. George Anding 225 293 8870 anding@ramlaw.net 

  Mr. Fred Loy 225 926 7769 ofloy@cox.net 

 

Judge Carl 
E. Stewart 318 636 4829 carl_stewart@ca5.uscourts.gov 

 
Mr. Paul White 318 443 1349   

GC & SCJ Mr. Pete Aguila 225 767 7839 adker4/2aik,cin 

Delegates Mrs. Olivia Pruett 
 

onpruett@gmail.com 

  Ms. Stacy Hood 
 

Stacyhood@gmail.com  

 
Ms. Amanda Price 318 797 3913 amandaprice@bellsouth.net 

 
Mr. Rob Fairly 

 
robf@umf.org 

 
Mr. Todd Rossnagel 225 243 4334 trossnagel@gmail.com  
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